
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, March 9, 2022, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with The Salvation Army by adding 

$788,744 for a new contract total of $838,744 and two 

years for a new end date of 12-31-2023 to provide funds 

for the Lambuth Family Center to support shelter 

programs/operations and emergency transitional housing 

services for families experiencing homelessness while 

connecting them to permanent housing resources 

(HOST-202161418-01).

22-0267

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21334

